Rangliste Cuprennen 13. Februar 2011 SCW-SCH
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Gesamtrangliste 1. Lauf

Rang Startnr. Name

1 20
2 34
3 29
4 4

5 33
6 14
7 40
8 47
9 39
10 2

11 22
12 31
13 7
14 41
15 48
16 11
17 1

18 32
19 21
20 24
21 35
22 15
23 23
24 19
25 18
26 6
27 13
28 36
29 8
30 17
31 43
32 25
33 16
34 37
35 28
36 45
37 26
38 12
39 5
40 30
41 9
42 42
43 44
44 38
45 27
46 3
47 46
48 10

Zehnder
Kaderli
Loffel

Scheidegger
Glanzmann
Jost

Minder

Boss

Graf
Mumenthaler
Zaugg

Graf
Christen
Nicklaus
Mathys

Jordi
Wiithrich
Eberhart
Baumgartner
Zumstein
Wymann
Wiithrich
Graf

Kaser
Eberhart
Boss
Schneider
Kaser

Kaser
Kaderli
Baumgartner
Kaser
Schneider
Graf

Klétzli
Tschumi
Zaugg
Krahenbhl
Schwendener
Kaderli
Schwendener
Liechti

Safi

Zehnder
Kaderli
Zehnder
Scheidegger
Scheidegger

Vorname

Banz
Peter
Walter

Dario
Stefan
Patrick
Banz
Stefan
Hanspeter
Martin
Kobi
Markus
Rene
Gottfried
Phillipe
Hanspeter
Adrian
Nicole
Michael
Andrea
Sandro
Res
Sacha
Stefanie
Sandra
Nicole
Melanie
Lorena
Felix
Corine
Peter
Alina
Sabrina
Debora
Thesi
Dominique
Fabian
Ursu
Jan-Luca
Jan
Alexandra
Marianne
Manuel
Shaienne
Elena
Leandra
Lynn
Roman

Kat.

1974 Herren
1969 Herren
1972 Herren

1996 JO Knaben
1993 Herren

1992 Herren

1968 Herren

1987 Herren

1961 Herren
1987 Herren

1956 Herren
1959 Herren

1976 Herren

1980 Herren

1981 Herren
1966 Herren

1980 Herren

1986 Damen
1993 Herren

1975 Damen
1993 Herren

1958 Herren

1997 JO Knaben
1990 Damen
1986 Damen
1989 Damen
1988 Damen
1996 JO Madchen
1998 JO Knaben
2000 JO Médchen
1964 Herren

1998 JO Madchen
1996 JO Madchen
1995 Damen
1972 Damen
1998 JO Knaben
1999 JO Knaben
1960 Herren
2002 JO Knaben
2002 JO Knaben
1968 Damen
1989 Damen
1993 Herren
2006 JO Madchen
2003 JO Médchen
2006 JO Madchen
2005 JO Madchen
1978 Herren

1.Lauf Club
4477 SCH
47.36 SCH
47.64 SCH
48.40 SCw
48.61 SCW
49.01 SCw
49.29 SCw
49.96 SCW
50.11 SCH
50.26 SCW
50.46 SCW
50.81 SCH
50.94 SCH
50.97 SCwW
51.18 SCW
51.72 SCH
51.90 SCwW
52.29 SCw
52.30 SCW
52.36 SCH
52.62 SCW
52.69 SCwW
53.17 SCH
53.32 SCH
53.51 SCW
54.02 SCW
54.02 SCW
54.09 SCw
56.03 SCH
56.53 SCH
57.55 SCW
58.17 scw
58.31 sCcw
58.46 SCH
59.16 SCH
59.42 SCcw
59.79 SCW
60.01 SCW
61.15 SCH
62.16 SCH
65.66 SCH
66.83 SCW
76.18 SCW
87.55 SCH
96.38 SCH
110.73 SCH
277.41 SCH
999.90 SCH



Rangliste Cuprennen 13. Februar 2011 SCW-SCH
Meiringen-Hasliberg

Rangliste Herren

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf

1 20 Zehnder Binz 1974 44.77
2 34 Kaderli Peter 1969 47.36
3 29 Loffel Walter 1972 47.64
4 33 Glanzmann Stefan 1993 48.61
5 14 Jost Patrick 1992 49.01
6 40 Minder Banz 1968 49.29
7 47 Boss Stefan 1987 49.96
8 39 Graf Hanspeter 1961 50.11
9 2 Mumenthaler Martin 1987 50.26
10 22 Zaugg Kobi 1956 50.46
11 31 Graf Markus 1959 50.81
12 7 Christen Rene 1976 50.94
13 41 Nicklaus Gottfried 1980 50.97
14 48 Mathys Phillipe 1981 51.18
15 11 Jordi Hanspeter 1966 51.72
16 1 Wiithrich Adrian 1980 51.9
17 21 Baumgartner Michael 1993 52.3
18 35 Wymann Sandro 1993 52.62
19 15 Wiithrich Res 1958 52.69
20 43 Baumgartner Peter 1964 57.55
21 12 Krahenbiihl  Ursu 1960 60.01
22 44 Safi Manuel 1993 76.18
23 10 Scheidegger Roman 1978 999.9

Rangliste Damen

Rang Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. 1.Lauf

1 32 Eberhart Nicole 1986 52.29
2 24 Zumstein Andrea 1975 52.36
3 19 Kaser Stefanie 1990 53.32
4 18 Eberhart Sandra 1986 53.51
5 6 Boss Nicole 1989 54.02
6 13 Schneider Melanie 1988 54.02
7 37 Graf Debora 1995 58.46
8 28 Klotzli Thesi 1972 59.16
9 9 Schwendener Alexandra 1968 65.66
10 42 Liechti Marianne 1989 66.83



Rangliste JO Madchen

Rang

W N =

0N OB

Startnr. Name Vorname
36 Kaser Lorena
17 Kaderli Corine
25 Kaser Alina

16 Schneider Sabrina
38 Zehnder Shaienne
27 Kaderli Elena

3 Zehnder Leandra
46 Scheidegger Lynn

Rangliste JO Knaben

Rang

W N =

~No o b

Startnr. Name Vorname

4 Scheidegger Dario

23 Graf Sacha

8 Kaser Felix
45 Tschumi Dominique
26 Zaugg Fabian

5 Schwendener Jan-Luca
30 Kaderli Jan

Jg.

1996
2000
1998

1996
2006
2003
2006
2005

Jg.

1996
1997
1998

1998
1999
2002
2002

1.Lauf

54.09
56.53
58.17

58.31
87.55
96.38
110.73
277.41

1.Lauf

48.40
53.17
56.03

59.42
50.79
61.15
62.16



